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/
Statement For the Month of JUNE- 2024

50 Seater Bus

SL.No
Route Vehicle Route Name Working 4000km per Total Running

\TotalExkms

NO No, Days month kms

1 1 3576 BLR  Lounge 30 4000 3947 0

2 2 3579 BLR  Lounge 30 4000 3640 0

Total  Ex kin run  :- 0

Hire Charges Ca lculations

No. of
Total ExI(mscovered

Ffate per month Rate per Ex 4000l(in per Ex Kms Total Amountvehicles kin molll:h AmotJnt

2 0 1,89,000.00 44.00 3,78,000.00 - 3,78,000.00

Total Amount 3,78,000.00
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^6lJREJ±,/fo

-b         ,     3€-
T]2)®r`-Ose&.s+.`q%&



TFS- June-2024

SL,NO Date Rout #
WorkIn9Day VehicleType Vehicle No. Staltlngkms CIOsingkms Total kms

1 Sat, 01-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 438240 438363 123

2 Sun,  02-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 438363 438508 145

3 Mon,  03-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 438508 438633 125

4 Tue, 04-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 438633 438757 124

5 Wed,  05-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 438757 438889 132

6 Thu,  06-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 438889 439014 125

7 Fri,  07-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 439014 439144 130

8 Sat,  08-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 439144 439269 125

9 Sun,  09-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 439269 439394 125

10 Mon,  10-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 439394 439564 170

11 Tue,  11-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 439564 439694 130

12 Wed,  12-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 439694 439824 130

13 Thu,  13-Jun-2024 R.01 1 Bus 3576 439824 439949 125

14 Fri,  14-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 439949 440097 148

15 Sat,  15-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 440097 440230 133

16 Sun,  16-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 440230 440359 129

17 Mon,  17-Jun-2024 R-01 I Bus 3576 440359 440493 134

18 Tue,  18-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 440493 440619 126

19 Wed,  19-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 440619 440749 130

20 Thu,  20-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 440749 440877 128

21 Fri,  21-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 440877 441002 125

22 Sat,  22-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 441002 441136 134

23 Sun,  23-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 441 136 441265 129

24 Mon,  24-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 441265 441395 130

25 Tue,  25-Jun-2024 R-01 1 BIIS 3576 441395 441526 131

26 Wed,  26-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 441526 441657 131

27 Thu,  27-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 441657 441786 129

28 Fri,  28-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 441786 441917 131

28 Sat,  29-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 441917 442061 144

29 Sun,  30-Jun-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 442061 442187 126

No Of Working days



/
TFS-June-2024

SL'NO Date Flout #
WorkIngDay VehicleType Vehicle  No.

Startingkms C'osingkms Total kms

1 Sat,  01-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 107017 107157 140

2 Sun,  02-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 1 07 1 57 107308 151

3 Mon, 03-Jun-2024 R-02 I Bus KA 42 4223 107308 107437 129

4 Tue,  04-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 107437 107558 121

5 Wed,  05-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 107558 107684 126

6 Thu,  06-Jim-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 107684 107800 116

7 Fri, 07-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 107800 107928 128

8 Sat,  08-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 107928 108065 137

9 Sun,  09-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 108123 108270 147

10 Man,  10-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 108270 108350 80

11 Tue,11-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 108350 108480 130

12 Wed,  12-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 108480 108602 122

13 Thu,  13-Jun-2024 R-02 I Bus KA 42 4223 108602 108729 127

14 Fri,  14-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 108729 108860 131

15 Sat,  15-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 1 08860 108980 120

16 Sun,  16-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 108980 109100 120

17 Man,  17-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 109100 1 09220 120

18 Tue,  18-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 109220 109340 120

19 Wed,  19-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 109340 1 09460 120

20 Thu,  20-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA 42 4223 109460 109580 120

21 Frl,  21-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus
KA 42 4223 109580 109660 80

3579 412905 412945 40

22 Sat,  22-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 412945 413060 115

23 Sun,  23-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 413060 413180 120

24 Man,  24-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 413180 413300 120

25 Tue,  25-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 413300 •413400 100

26 Wed,  26-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3'579 413400 413520 120

27 Thu,  27-Jun-2024 R-o2 1 Bus 3579 413520 413640 120

28 Fri,  28-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 413640 413720 80

28 Sat,  29-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 413720 413840 120

29 Sun,  30-Jun-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 413840 413960 120
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